
AOS #12 Borgerhout
Antwerpen 7.12.2023
Antwerp Orienteers

Kristel MERTENS
Antwerp Orienteers
Course : D:Kort
Distance : 2490m
Time : 0:18:40 (7'30"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Kathleen DE JONGH 0:16:22
2. Bo REMYSEN 0:18:36
3. Aline BONGAERTS 0:18:37

1. 50 00:00:59 130m 7'34"/km
2. 41 00:00:30 00:01:29 47m 10'38"/km
3. 42 00:00:54 00:02:23 76m 11'51"/km
4. 43 00:00:38 00:03:01 71m 8'55"/km
5. 40 00:00:47 00:03:48 113m 6'56"/km
6. 36 00:02:54 00:06:42 401m 7'14"/km
7. 33 00:03:15 00:09:57 345m 9'25"/km
8. 38 00:00:52 00:10:49 131m 6'37"/km
9. 39 00:00:44 00:11:33 95m 7'43"/km

10. 51 00:00:37 00:12:10 66m 9'21"/km
11. 44 00:00:50 00:13:00 101m 8'15"/km
12. 47 00:02:05 00:15:05 222m 9'23"/km
13. 48 00:02:13 00:17:18 259m 8'34"/km
14. 49 00:00:48 00:18:06 96m 8'20"/km
15. 999 00:00:34 00:18:40 90m 6'18"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.antwerporienteers.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5015
https://www.helga-o.com

